
Contest Name 

Fife Council 

Valid Votes 

Positions to be Filled 

Quota 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Ward 15 - Glenrothes Central and Thornton 

3,021 

1 

1,511 

Stage 1 

Candidate Name Affiliation No. of Ballot Papers 

Maciej DOKURNO Scottish Labour Party 649 

Lynda HOLTON Scottish National Party (SNP) 1,439 

Fiona LESLIE Scottish Conservative and Unionist 185 

Ed SCOTCHER Scottish Liberal Democrats 207 

Ian SMITH ReformUK - Changing Politics for Good 541 

Total 3,021 
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Action No. of Ballo
Papers 

t Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

Fife Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 2 - Exclusion of Fiona LESLIE 185.00000 

Transfer to Maciej DOKURNO 25 

Transfer to Lynda HOLTON 12 

Transfer to Ed SCOTCHER 50 

Transfer to Ian SMITH 50 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

25.00000 

12.00000 

50.00000 

50.00000 

No further preference 48 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 48.00000 
0.00000 

185.00000 
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Papers 

t Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

Fife Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 3 - Exclusion of Ed SCOTCHER 257.00000 

Transfer to Maciej DOKURNO 79 

Transfer to Lynda HOLTON 38 

Transfer to Ian SMITH 61 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

79.00000 

38.00000 

61.00000 

No further preference 79 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 79.00000 
0.00000 

257.00000 
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Papers 
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Fife Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 4 - Exclusion of Ian SMITH 652.00000 

Transfer to Maciej DOKURNO 125 

Transfer to Lynda HOLTON 134 

1.00000 

1.00000 

125.00000 

134.00000 

No further preference 393 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 393.00000 
0.00000 

652.00000 
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