Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Contest Name	Ward 15	
	•	
Valid Votes		
Positions to be Filled		
Quota		

Ward 15 - Glenrothes Central and Thornton

3,021

1

1,511

Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation	No. of Ballot Papers
Maciej DOKURNO	Scottish Labour Party	649
Lynda HOLTON	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,439
Fiona LESLIE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	185
Ed SCOTCHER	Scottish Liberal Democrats	207
lan SMITH	ReformUK - Changing Politics for Good	541
	Total	3,021

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Stage 2 - Exclusion of Fiona LESLIE

185.00000

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Maciej DOKURNO	25	1.00000	25.00000
Transfer to Lynda HOLTON	12	1.00000	12.00000
Transfer to Ed SCOTCHER	50	1.00000	50.00000
Transfer to Ian SMITH	50	1.00000	50.00000
No further preference	48	1.00000	48.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		185.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Stage 3 - Exclusion of Ed SCOTCHER

257.00000

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Maciej DOKURNO	79	1.00000	79.00000
Transfer to Lynda HOLTON	38	1.00000	38.00000
Transfer to Ian SMITH	61	1.00000	61.00000
No further preference	79	1.00000	79.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		257.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Stage 4 - Exclusion of Ian SMITH

652.00000

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Maciej DOKURNO	125	1.00000	125.00000
Transfer to Lynda HOLTON	134	1.00000	134.00000
No further preference	393	1.00000	393.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		652.00000